MOKEDDEM Souad sociologie/Semestre 6/ 34w @§+8>5/groupl

Nom
AMROUCI/ w9 sos
AYADI/$ake
BAARA/by2s
BELHACENE/ syl
BENCHERIET/ a2 ¢y
BENOTMANE/OWis o
BOUDJEBIEUR/ yluzgs
BOUGUERRA/8,34
BOUKHATEM/ @3l 9
BOUZERIBA/4x))3:
BRINIS/ w52
CHERGUI/ 3
DAOUDI/$39ls
DELLAL/JY>
DENINE/ 03
DJEDAIDI/ Sl
FEZZAA/g13
GRIRA/5,%

HADEF/ sl
KHENNOUCHE/ g5
MAHZEM/ >0
MANAA/ 2k
MANSERI/( naie
MESBAHI/ >tuas
RAMLIA/ 4oy
REBAHI/ > L)
REZKALLAH/ <! &,
SMAINE/ psboww
SNANI/ 3bus
TAGUIDA/84u45
TAGUIDA/8uud5
TAGUIDA/84u45

Prénom
Doua/sled
Sabrine/p e
HADI -AMINE/ e S
Rahma/de>)
AYA EL RAHMANE/ Oyl af pby
Ichrak/®! <)
Hanine/ e
Dikra/is,S3
Besma/dowo
Zineb/d)
IMED EDDINE/p)l sles
Inas/ L)
Manel/Jbs
Lamia/dxey
DEKRA/($S3
Yousra/s s
GHADA /83L&
Khouloud/s¢\=>
Ines/ bl
ZINEB/ s
Lina/&wd
Amani/ 3l
Nourane-maissoune/dgwis Olygd
Sabrina/dunbe
Maya/bl
SIRINE/ ¢y stso
Basma/dow
Khaoula/d g5
ROUBA/&:s,
Nour henne/OW) ¢
Rayene/0bL)
Yassamine/ ol

Note
13.0
14.0
12.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
16.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
13.0



